

---

## Pachet piese

I.D.: 63408023

---

Data  
publicarii 24.11.21

Coduri CPV 34320000-6

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.072,26 RON - 1.072,26 RON

---

Descriere: FABRICARE FURTUN HIDRAULIC 2 SN 3/8 BUC 2.000 215.1250 430.25 81.75 2 FURTUN  
PRES.DN12 3000 buc 2.000 230.2500 460.50 87.50 3 FURTUN CAM.FR.FATA R+S BUC 4.000  
45.3775 181.51 34.49

---